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Morten Bakken
Fredrik Bjgrnberg
Kjetil Brenden

Erik Ofstedal

Christer Bakke

Olav Solheim

Leif Lorentzen

Mona Hesselberg
Keth Elen Jansson
Terje Solheim

Henrik Svelgkken

Jan Roger Svelgkken
Helge Nysted

Oliver Bakken

Eline Skramstad
Petter Pettersen

Sofie Bjgrnberg

Kari Helene Bekkelund
Rune Johansen

Jrjan Ryen Storsveen
Sander Ryen Storsveen
Ivar Solheim

Halvor Brenden Kristiansen
Paul Halvdan Kristiansen
Erik Rgmo

Eros Trgnnes

Kristian Kjerkreit

Ole Petter Kjerkreit
Ola Gerhard Sgrhuus
Endre Seem

Kristina Brenden
Mina Ryen Storsveen
Susan Kamrud

Andre Ragste

Silje Ryen Storsveen
Mona Ryen

Jan Hallgeir Brenden
Magnus Storsveen
Per Erik Hanstad

Mia Dahle

Viktoria Bengtsson
Sara Seem

Halvor Bakken
Linn-Mari Kristiansen
Edgar Kristiansen
Inger Johanne Kristiansen
Martin Backe-Viken
Jokob Seem

Solveig Bakken
Margrethe Ngkkleby
Hakon Bakken

Brede Ensrud

Bo Hansson

Petter Backe-Viken
Tor Backe

Nina Brenden

Thrine Svelgkken
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Resultatliste

Distrikt

29.03.2015 18:42:07

Tid

42:48
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1:04:31
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1:07:55
1:08:24
1:11:52
1:12:52
1:13:00
1:13:00
1:13:24
1:13:39
1:15:32
1:15:34
1:16:51
1:17:19
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01:59
03:13
03:28
03:44
04:52
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07:31
07:33
08:32
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Ole Jgrgen Ringsby
Line Brenden Seigerud
Malin Brenden

Hilde Kristine Pettersen
Eirik Brenden Kristiansen
Eva Storsveen

Turid Gleditsch

Kjell Bagsjgberget
Kalle Gleditsch

Helle Svelgkken

Lars Brenden

Ase Berit Sgrhuus
Ronja Nordhagen

Odd Vegar Olsen
Jeanette Brenden
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Ole Jonas Storsveen BekkevoldNOTEAM

Bjarn Arild Storsveen
Anders Wangen

Ole Jgrgen Jensen
Aleksander Brenden
Stina Brenden

Kristin Ryen

Mona Svelgkken Johansen
Linn Holmseth Kjeernet
Stein Kjeernet

Trine Tangnes

Grete Bakke

Kurt Bakke

Ingrid Bjgrnberg

Harry Aastad
Alexander Hagen
Shyam Sethi

Bjarne Brenden

Harald Nyberg
Mathias Bakken

Heidi Brenden

Mona Nymoen

Ola Brenden

Andrine Beate Wangen
Torkild Wangen

Sissel Nordgéard

Leon Mogan Brenden Sethi
Svein Even Svelgkken
Karin Brenden

Trygve Brenden

Berit Thoresen

Runar Skinlo

Silja Thoresen Skinlo
Torhild Brenden

Lina Bakken

Sondre Ensrud

Mats Dahle

Morten Dahle

Marte Dahle

Mona Dahle
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Liv Emma Storsveen BekkevoldNOTEAM

Roar Braten

eTiming versjon 3.6

NOTEAM
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Tid

1:17:59
1:19:03
1:19:50
1:19:59
1:20:12
1:20:29
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1:21:12
1:21:18
1:22:08
1:22:25
1:23:05
1:24:18
1:26:10
1:26:10
1:26:32
1:26:41
1:26:57
1:26:58
1:29:04
1:29:07
1:29:08
1:29:21
1:29:25
1:29:28
1:30:07
1:31:19
1:31:31
1:32:06
1:32:46
1:32:56
1:33:09
1:34:04
1:34:50
1:35:31
1:36:30
1:36:33
1:37:07
1:37:13
1:37:15
1:37:16
1:37:23
1:37:28
1:37:34
1:37:55
1:41:59
1:42:01
1:42:02
1:42:59
1:43:36
1:43:53
1:44:51
1:44:52
1:45:13
1:45:14
1:45:42
1:46:10

Etter

35:11
36:15
37:02
37:11
37:24
37:41
38:14
38:24
38:30
39:20
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40:17
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DNF
Antall

Klubb
Unni Snekkersveen NOTEAM
Kaya Bakken NOTEAM
Anita Bakken NOTEAM
Andreas Berget NOTEAM
Dag Arild Berget NOTEAM
Svein Bogsveen NOTEAM
Morten Erik Fjellstad NOTEAM
Mette Trgnnes NOTEAM
Sisilia Trgnnes NOTEAM
Reidun Nybraten NOTEAM
Jon Kenneth Gulbrandsen NOTEAM
Andrea Ensrud NOTEAM
Louise Berget NOTEAM
Jesper Trgyterud NOTEAM
Berit Nerby NOTEAM
Gunhild Bakken NOTEAM
Heidi Kvarnstrgm NOTEAM
Oda Nerby Eggen NOTEAM
Marit Nerby NOTEAM
Anna Lucinda Neess NOTEAM
Hakon Naess NOTEAM
Julie Dasvand NOTEAM
Anita Tangen NOTEAM
Tommy Bekkevold NOTEAM
Sondre Dasvand NOTEAM
Janne Dasvand NOTEAM
Andreas Bge NOTEAM
Linda Bakken NOTEAM
Sigrid Oselie Jota NOTEAM
Line Jota NOTEAM
Elisabeth @verby NOTEAM
Geir Brenden NOTEAM
Trygve @verby NOTEAM
Erik Hasle @verby NOTEAM
Johan Braten NOTEAM
Ove Braten NOTEAM
Berit Aastad NOTEAM
Joar Akre Villasen NOTEAM
Nina Akre Villasen NOTEAM
Tom Villasen NOTEAM
Kristin Akre NOTEAM
Ella Rgnholt NOTEAM
Gunn-Kristin Vambheim NOTEAM
Marit Nyhuus NOTEAM
Marie Hasle @verby NOTEAM
Hans Peter @verby NOTEAM
Ruben @verby NOTEAM
Sofia Rgnholt NOTEAM
Jessica Bollnert NOTEAM
Bjgrn Rgnholt NOTEAM
Turid Backe-Viken NOTEAM
Runa Eggen NOTEAM
Frida Marx NOTEAM
Thomas Nybréaten NOTEAM
Hege Nilsen NOTEAM
Kjell Bakken NOTEAM
Natalie Ruud Lysfoss NOTEAM
171 Pameldte: 191

eTiming versjon 3.6

Resultatliste

Distrikt
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1:46:16
1:46:35
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1:48:21
1:49:43
1:51:34
1:51:40
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1:51:54
1:52:48
1:52:56
1:53:01
1:53:06
1:54:20
1:54:22
1:56:01
1:56:12
1:57:46
1:57:48
1:58:21
2:05:07
2:05:22
2:05:30
2:05:33
2:05:34
2:05:47
2:05:51
2:05:55
2:07:11
2:07:12
2:11:14
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2:14:00
2:14:01
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2:18:45
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1:03:28
1:03:47
1:03:48
1:05:33
1:06:55
1:08:46
1:08:52
1:08:54
1:08:56
1:09:04
1:09:06
1:10:00
1:10:08
1:10:13
1:10:18
1:11:32
1:11:34
1:13:13
1:13:24
1:14:58
1:15:00
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